Relocation of classes out of Steacie Building on Monday,

January 28.

Classes are being temporarily relocated out of the Steacie Building on Monday, January 28. Please note
that some labs may be cancelled. If your course is not on the list, please contact your instructor.

NEUR
BIOL
CHEM
compP
MATH
PSYC

FOOD
CHEM
ERTH

BUSI

3304
5709
5709
3804
3804
2700

5103
4800
2403

1003

@ >rws >

> > =

@

<L L L

£ <L

835
1005
1005
1005
1005
1135

1305
1435
1435

1805

955
1125
1125
1125
1125
1425

1555
1555
1725

2055

ucC 182
SA 517
SA 517
HS (Health Sciences) 1301
HS (Health Sciences) 1301

Class meeting is cancelled; students will be able to watch
the previously recorded lecture on the VOD page
CB 3102
SA 313
Class meeting is cancelled; students will be able to watch
the previously recorded lecture on the VOD page
Class meeting is cancelled; students will be able to watch
the previously recorded lecture on the VOD page

Abizaid Bucio, Alfonso
Miller, J. David

Miller, J. David
Shaikhet, Alina
Shaikhet, Alina
Herdman, Chris

Tsopmo, Apollinaire
Burk, Robert
El Bilali, Hafida

Proulx, Patricia



