Relocation of classes out of Steacie Building on Monday, January 28.

Classes are being temporarily relocated out of the Steacie Building on Monday, January 28. Please note that some labs may be cancelled. **If your course is not on the list, please contact your instructor.**

SUBJ	CRSE	SEQ	DAY	START TIME	END TIME	NEW BUILDING	NEW ROOM	Instructor
NEUR	3304	Α	M	835	955	UC	182	Abizaid Bucio, Alfonso
BIOL	5709	W	M	1005	1125	SA	517	Miller, J. David
CHEM	5709	В	M	1005	1125	SA	517	Miller, J. David
COMP	3804	Α	M	1005	1125	HS (Health Sciences)	1301	Shaikhet, Alina
MATH	3804	Α	М	1005	1125	HS (Health Sciences)	1301	Shaikhet, Alina
PSYC	2700	В	M	1135	1425	Class meeting is cancelled; students will be able to watch the previously recorded lecture on the VOD page		Herdman, Chris
FOOD	5103	W	M	1305	1555	СВ	3102	Tsopmo, Apollinaire
CHEM	4800	Α	M	1435	1555	SA	313	Burk, Robert
ERTH	2403	Α	М	1435	1725	Class meeting is cancelled; students will be able to watch the previously recorded lecture on the VOD page		El Bilali, Hafida
BUSI	1003	В	М	1805	2055	Class meeting is cancelled; students will be able to watch the previously recorded lecture on the VOD page		Proulx, Patricia